Home | Contact Us | About Aavid
       ---Us
  Search by part #
 Check distributor
  part inventory
 Browse Products
-By Device-
-By Product Line-
-Attachment Methods-
-Interface Materials-
-Accessories-
  Useful Links
  MSDS Safety Sheets
  How to Order?
  Find Sales Rep
  Find Distributor
  Sample Request
  Quote Request
  Catalog Request
  Building a Part #
  Part # Cross Ref
Natural Convection
60080
VIS#002942
Printe
This part is in stock!
Inventory Snapshot: 420 feet* (Last Updated February 6, 2006)
*Current inventory on hand, listed in FEET. Due to fluctuating demand for material,
local sales rep to confirm availability, specifically for production volumes.
Part
Number
Thermal Resistance
°C/W at 3in length
Width
in
Height
in
Surface Area
in?in
60080 2.91 4.12 1.00 24.0
Thermal Curves
based on 3.000 in length
New Length 3.000 innmlkji mmnmlkj
Change Length
 Heat Sink Temperature Rise
Above Ambient   Hea
Thermal R
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.00
7.50
5.00
10.0
0.0
 1.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 9.0
2.50
0.00
 1.0 3.0
 Power Dissipated (W)   Power Dis
Forced Convection
Building a Part Number
Full Bar Length = 8.00ft
Examples:
If you wanted to simply order extrusion # 60080 in standard bar form, the part nu
be:600801F00000. The unit price would be sold by the foot.
 Heat Sink Temperature Rise
Above Ambient (10W Dissipated)   Hea
Thermal
 Air Flow (m/s)   Air Flo
 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.1 5.1
25.0
18.8
12.5
6.2
0.0
 200 400 600 800 1000
 1.0 2.0
2.50
1.88
1.25
0.62
0.00
 200 400